
Grants Awarded under the Reconciliation Fund 2013 

Organisation Amount 
1st West Belfast Ladies Somme Society €2,000 

15 Years On Group €1,500 

36th (Ulster) Division Memorial Association €20,000 

174 Trust €35,000 

All-Ireland  Schools' Choir C/o Co-operation Ireland   €40,000 

APAC Ireland €8,000 

Apac Ireland €4,000 

Ardoyne Association €25,000 

Ardoyne Fleadh €11,000 

Arts for All €18,000 

Ballybeen Women's Centre €15,000 

Ballykeel 11 Residents Association €4,000 

Ballymac Friendship Trust €8,000 

Belfast City Council (Ulster Centenary Exhibition) €4,600 

Belfast Interface project €10,000 

Belfast Y.M.C.A. €7,000 

Belong To Youth Service €6,000 

British Irish Association €20,000 

Carrick Hill Residents' Association €10,000 

Centre for the Study of Irish Protestantism Maynooth College €4,000 

Charter NI €25,000 

City Centre Initiative (CCI) €10,000 

Clare Youth Service €4,000 

Clonard Reconciliation Mission €9,000 

Coalisland Residents & Community Forum €25,000 

Community Change €20,000 

Community Foundation for Northern Ireland  €30,000 

Co-operation Ireland €380,000 

Co-operation Ireland €20,000 

Corpus Christi Youth Centre €15,000 

County Fermanagh Grand Orange Lodge €9,000 

County Monaghan Community Network €18,000 

Creggan Youth Drop-In Centre €10,000 

Cumann Culturtha Mhic Reachtain €5,000 

Derry Theatre Trust  T/A The Millennium Forum €10,000 

Diocese of Derry & Raphoe (The Church of Ireland) €20,000 

Donegal Youth Service €20,000 

Drum Village Dev assoc Ltd €3,000 

East Belfast Mission €40,000 

Epworth Methodist Church Bonfire Group €3,000 

Fit Kidz €11,000 

Football in the Community /Teenage Kickz €11,000 



Forge Family Resource Centre €20,000 

Fountain Dance Association €8,000 

Friends of Aghadrumsee School €5,000 

Glencree Centre for Reconciliation €142,000 

Greenore Greencastle Community Association €20,000 

Groundwork N.I. €25,000 

Harmoney Community Trust €20,000 

Healing Through Remembering €24,000 

Holy Cross Retreat €40,000 

Holy Family Youth Centre €9,000 

Inishowen DevelopmentPartnership  /Football4Peace €6,000 

Inniskillings Museum €4,000 

Institute for British-Irish Studies  UCD €30,000 

Institute for Conflict Research €22,000 

Inter-Action Belfast €10,000 

International Centre for Local & Regional Development €25,000 

Irish Association for Cultural Economic & Social Relations €12,000 

Irish Football Association €10,000 

Kids in Control €15,000 

Kid's Own Publishing Partnership €25,000 

Kilcooley Women's Centre €22,000 

Knockconan Border Summer Camp €5,000 

Le Chéile CDP Beyond Beliefs Project €4,000 

Ligoniel Family Centre €2,000 

Maiden City Festival €35,000 

Mullacreevie Development Association €2,500 

Newry Maritime Association €4,000 

Newtowncunningham CDI €11,000 

N.I Council for Integrated Education €38,000 

NIMMA - N.I. Mixed Marriage Association €12,500 

Northern Ireland Children's Enterprises (NICE) €16,000 

Northern Ireland Trade Union Educational and Social Centre €50,000 

Northern Ireland Women's European Platform €14,000 

Northside Partnership €11,600 

Partners, Training for Transformation €15,000 

Patrician Youth Centre €9,000 

Peace Players International N.I. €16,000 

Playhouse Derry €25,000 

POBAL, Cultúrlann McAdam Ó Fiaich €5,000 

Queen's University Belfast - School of Law €40,000 

R.E.A.C.H Across €8,000 

Restorative Justice Forum  €8,000 

Rossinver Community Development Company €1,000 

Rural Community Network €20,000 



Shankill Women's Centre €9,000 

Shimna Integrated College €25,000 

Short Strand Womens Group  €5,000 

Skegoneill Glandore Common Purpose €9,000 

South Wind Blows €30,000 

Speedwell Trust €20,000 

Spectrum Centre €15,000 

St Columb's Park House €2,000 

St John Vianney Youth Centre €8,000 

St John's Youth Centre €9,000 

St Patrick Centre €12,000 

Tara Centre  €45,000 

Training for Women Network  €30,000 

British Irish Joint Study on Economic Relations  €43,083 

Ullans Academy €9,000 

Ulster Canada Initiative €4,000 

Ulster Canada Initiative €3,000 

Ulster Centenerary Committee  €15,000 

Unionist Centenary Committee €5,000 

University College Cork €5,000 

University College Galway   €2,500 

University of Ulster €50,000 

 


